2017 Holiday Closings
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Please indicate which date(s) your office will be closing for Easter.
Good Friday - Friday April 14, 2017, Easter Monday — Monday April 17, 2017

Fri. April 14

Mon. April 17

We are not closing

Other

® Wholesalers

® Manufacturers

B Master Distributors
W Agents

M Ed. Institutes

M Assoc. - Services



Please indicate which date(s) your office will be closing for Victoria Day/Journée
nationale des patriotes, Monday May 22, 2017

® Wholesalers

Fri. May 19 - ® Manufacturers

B Master Distributors
W Agents

M Ed. Institutes

Mon. May 22
M Assoc. - Services

We are not closing

Other
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Please indicate which date(s) your office will be closing for St. Jean Baptiste Day,

Saturday June 24, 2017

Thurs. June 22

Fri. June 23

Mon. June 26

We are not closing

Other

® Wholesalers

B Manufacturers

W Master Distributors
W Agents

M Ed. Institutes

M Assoc. - Services



Please indicate which date(s) your office will be closing for Canada Day,
Saturday July 1, 2017

®m Wholesalers

Thurs. June 29 ® Manufacturers

. B Master Distributors

W Agents
M Ed. Institutes

Fri. June 30

M Assoc. - Services

Mon. July 3 Other:

Wholesalers:
* We have not confirmed

We are not closing

Other

0 20 40 60 80 100



Please indicate which date(s) your office will be closing for the August Civic
Holiday, Monday August 7, 2017

m Wholesalers
Fri. Aug. 4 m Manufacturers
B Master Distributors
M Agents
Mon. Aug. 7 M Ed. Institutes
B Assoc. - Services
Other:
Wholesalers:
We are not closing « Wed., August 2nd.
Agents:
* Wed., August 2nd.
|
Other B
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Please indicate which date(s) your office will be closing for Labour Day,
Monday September 4, 2017

® Wholesalers
Fri. Sept. 1 B Manufacturers
W Master Distributors

W Agents

Mon. Sept. 4 M Ed. Institutes

B Assoc. - Services

We are not closing

Other

0 20 40 60 80 100



Please indicate which date(s) your office will be closing for Thanksgiving Day,
Monday October 9, 2017

® Wholesalers
Fri.Oct. 6 um B Manufacturers

B Master Distributors
W Agents

M Ed. Institutes

Mon. Oct. 9

M Assoc. - Services

We are not closing

Other

0 20 40 60 80 100



Please indicate if you will be closing for Remembrance Day,
on Monday, November 13, 2017. (Remembrance Day is on Saturday).
Yes, we will be closed:

BC ®m Wholesalers

m Manufacturers
M Master Distributors

AB

SK

W Agents
MB m Ed. Institutes
ON —_— M Assoc. - Services
ac |
PEI

NS

NB

NL

0 20 40 60 80 100



Please indicate which date(s) your office will be closed for Christmas Season:
Christmas: Christmas - Monday December 25, 2017, Boxing Day - Tuesday
December 26, 2017 New Years Day - Monday January 1, 2018

Thurs. Dec. 21
Fri. Dec. 22
Mon. Dec. 25
Tues. Dec. 26
Wed. Dec. 27
Thurs. Dec. 28
Fri. Dec. 29

Tues. Jan 2

Closed Dec. 25- Dec. 29, returning...

We are not closing

Other

20

40

60

80

100

®m Wholesalers

® Manufacturers

B Master Distributors
W Agents

M Ed. Institutes

M Assoc. - Services

Other:

Wholesalers:

« January 1st.

Manufacturers:

« January 1st.

Master Distributors:

« January 1st.

 1/2 day on the 22nd, 1/2 day on the
29th.

Agents:

« January 1st.

 1/2 day on the 22nd.



